
Gamma Cup 2018

Eriksdalsbadet

den 2 mars 2018 ~ den 4 mars 2018

Stockholm

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.1.1

Men 1m

1 272,10 Max Burman (1999) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

2 222,30 Stefan Krüger (1995) -- SK Neptun

3 178,55 Simon Ringborg (1998) -- SK Neptun

Men 3m

1 194,20 Simon Ringborg (1998) -- SK Neptun

Men Platform

1 409,00 Vinko Paradzik (1992) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

Women 1m

1 225,75 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

2 208,40 Isabelle Svantesson (1996) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 183,20 Hannah Örnborg (1996) -- SK Neptun

Women 3m

1 224,80 Mathilda Roxne (1999) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

2 111,05 Hannah Örnborg (1996) -- SK Neptun

Women Platform

1 240,80 Isabelle Svantesson (1996) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 199,55 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb

3 194,85 Sandra Staavi (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb

A-boys 1m

1 406,40 Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 395,55 Richard Roop-Iliste (2002) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 391,10 Oscar Raftewold (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

4 389,50 Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

5 324,70 Linus Augustsén (2002) -- SK Neptun

6 320,15 Evan Sieskind (2002) -- Olympic Nice Natation

7 248,25 Emrik Laveno Ling (2002) -- Team Göteborg

A-boys 3m

1 438,35 Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 410,70 Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

3 353,45 Evan Sieskind (2002) -- Olympic Nice Natation

4 324,30 Linus Augustsén (2002) -- SK Neptun

5 250,40 Emrik Laveno Ling (2002) -- Team Göteborg
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Rank Score Name

A-boys Platform

1 295,65 Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

2 261,15 Evan Sieskind (2002) -- Olympic Nice Natation

A-girls 1m

1 337,00 Emma Johansson (2002) -- Västerås Simsällskap

2 312,40 Ellen Andersson (2000) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

3 294,55 Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

4 272,50 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

5 238,80 Tindra Haag (2001) -- Team Göteborg

6 204,95 Laura Ojala (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

A-girls 3m

1 361,35 Emma Johansson (2002) -- Västerås Simsällskap

2 314,35 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb

3 306,00 Ellen Andersson (2000) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

4 295,10 Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

5 289,95 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

6 266,25 Alva Carlberg (2002) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

7 224,45 Sandra Staavi (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb

8 208,40 Tindra Haag (2001) -- Team Göteborg

A-girls platform

1 305,30 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Bærum Stupklubb

2 278,10 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

3 247,05 Sandra Staavi (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb

4 196,90 Laura Ojala (2002) -- Vantaa Diving

B-boys 1m

1 321,05 Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 289,40 Erik Ekenstierna (2003) -- SK Poseidon

3 261,80 Ian Andree Neeld (2004) -- monaco

4 260,90 Cesar Kylberg (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

5 240,05 Pontus Boklund (2004) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

6 236,75 Adrian Wolmarsson (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

B-boys 3m

1 351,25 Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 290,30 Cesar Kylberg (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 285,05 Erik Ekenstierna (2003) -- SK Poseidon

4 252,05 Ian Andree Neeld (2004) -- monaco

5 236,15 Adrian Wolmarsson (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

6 233,55 Ludvig Tufvesson (2004) -- SK Poseidon

B-boys Platform

1 281,15 Cesar Kylberg (2004) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 271,05 Felix Olsson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 263,55 Erik Ekenstierna (2003) -- SK Poseidon

4 227,80 Ludvig Tufvesson (2004) -- SK Poseidon
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Rank Score Name

B-girls 1m

1 313,20 Matilda Nilsson (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

2 279,00 Mikaela Dietmann (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

3 266,55 Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun

4 266,35 Lisa Tiger (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

5 261,55 Pinja Pylkäs (2004) -- Tiirat Diving Team

6 260,30 Clara Sundstrand (2003) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

7 232,10 Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun

8 231,60 Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

9 231,55 Jonna Eriksson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

10 230,50 Lotta James (2003) -- Team Göteborg

11 227,45 Olivia Laurelii (2004) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

12 222,65 My Rundgren (2003) -- SK Neptun

13 218,75 Ilona Askolin (2004) -- Vantaa Diving

14 208,65 Eerika Häggqvist (2003) -- Vantaa Diving

15 189,10 Ida Widek (2004) -- Team Göteborg

16 188,50 Moa Walheim (2004) -- SK Neptun

17 176,90 Aina Ehinger (2004) -- SK Poseidon

18 176,60 Lisa Jawette (2004) -- Team Göteborg

19 172,90 Hanna Walther (2003) -- SK Poseidon

20 166,95 Stella Tidlund (2003) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb

21 144,40 Sinna Karvinen (2003) -- Vantaa Diving

B-girls 3m

1 340,30 Matilda Nilsson (2004) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

2 315,95 Mikaela Dietmann (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

3 284,50 Lisa Tiger (2003) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

4 265,55 Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun

5 263,30 Pinja Pylkäs (2004) -- Tiirat Diving Team

6 256,85 Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun

7 256,00 Olivia Laurelii (2004) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

8 255,85 Clara Sundstrand (2003) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

9 237,85 Lotta James (2003) -- Team Göteborg

10 206,05 Lisa Jawette (2004) -- Team Göteborg

11 203,50 Ilona Askolin (2004) -- Vantaa Diving

12 199,20 Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

13 198,20 Ida Widek (2004) -- Team Göteborg

14 192,05 Jonna Eriksson (2003) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

15 182,20 Moa Walheim (2004) -- SK Neptun

16 180,15 My Rundgren (2003) -- SK Neptun

17 178,90 Aina Ehinger (2004) -- SK Poseidon

18 154,10 Sinna Karvinen (2003) -- Vantaa Diving
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Rank Score Name

B-girls Platform

1 276,25 Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun

2 272,65 Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun

3 264,85 Pinja Pylkäs (2004) -- Tiirat Diving Team

4 220,80 Lotta James (2003) -- Team Göteborg

5 195,35 Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun

6 181,90 Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

7 181,40 Lisa Jawette (2004) -- Team Göteborg

8 176,40 Ida Widek (2004) -- Team Göteborg

9 174,95 Eerika Häggqvist (2003) -- Vantaa Diving

10 168,05 Hanna Walther (2003) -- SK Poseidon

11 168,00 Aina Ehinger (2004) -- SK Poseidon

12 153,45 Sinna Karvinen (2003) -- Vantaa Diving

13 150,05 Ilona Askolin (2004) -- Vantaa Diving

C-boys 1m

1 263,60 Leyth Agoun (2005) -- Olympic Nice Natation

2 250,75 Axel Walther (2005) -- SK Poseidon

3 220,10 Carl Larmark (2005) -- SK Poseidon

4 213,00 Ebbe Keller (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb

5 206,05 Alessandro Feretto (2007) -- monaco

6 200,40 Albin Claesson (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

7 194,05 Casper Gustavsson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

8 181,65 Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

9 172,15 Lucas Lemonnier (2005) -- Olympic Nice Natation

10 168,90 Nathan Martinez (2007) -- monaco

11 125,50 August Andersson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

C-boys 3 m

1 321,40 Leyth Agoun (2005) -- Olympic Nice Natation

2 304,60 Carl Larmark (2005) -- SK Poseidon

3 281,60 Axel Walther (2005) -- SK Poseidon

4 266,55 Casper Gustavsson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

5 248,40 Ebbe Keller (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb

6 245,75 Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

7 237,35 Alessandro Feretto (2007) -- monaco

8 228,35 Lucas Lemonnier (2005) -- Olympic Nice Natation

9 222,45 Albin Claesson (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

10 192,60 Reeti Lehtonen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

11 147,55 August Andersson (2005) -- Team Göteborg
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Rank Score Name

C-boys Platform

1 253,35 Carl Larmark (2005) -- SK Poseidon

2 248,95 MURAT KESKIN (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

3 225,45 Axel Walther (2005) -- SK Poseidon

4 210,05 Casper Gustavsson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

5 204,00 Albin Claesson (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

6 201,60 Ebbe Keller (2006) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb

7 187,40 Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

8 183,55 Aaron Hoffman (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

9 170,90 Reeti Lehtonen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

10 170,30 EREN KARAKUS (2008) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

11 163,25 Aleksanteri Tormonen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

12 150,20 Robin Mäkelä (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

C-girls 1m

1 262,85 Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 235,75 Julia Ragén (2006) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

3 235,05 SUDE KÖPRÜLÜ (2005) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM / TURKEY
NATIONAL TEAM

4 229,30 Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

5 223,15 Eerika Repo (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

6 216,70 Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

7 215,95 GÜL HANDAN KARAKÖSE (2006) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM /
TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

8 211,30 Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

9 207,70 Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

10 199,35 Sofia Hallberg (2005) -- Team Göteborg

11 185,95 Ella Bergdahl (2006) -- SK Poseidon

12 183,25 Samantha Synave (2007) -- monaco

13 178,00 Paulina Andersson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

14 177,45 Ella Huuhtanen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

15 177,20 Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

16 166,45 Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

17 162,55 Aya Lahtinen (2005) -- Vantaa Diving

18 162,25 Coralie Briano (2007) -- monaco

19 146,05 Isabell Lindström (2005) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

20 138,80 Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

21 133,30 Hanna Andersson (2005) -- SK Poseidon

22 106,75 Sofia Heed (2006) -- SK Neptun
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Rank Score Name

C-girls 3m

1 271,15 Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 248,05 Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

3 247,85 Eerika Repo (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

4 236,50 GÜL HANDAN KARAKÖSE (2006) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM /
TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

5 228,60 Julia Ragén (2006) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

6 224,90 Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

7 216,85 SUDE KÖPRÜLÜ (2005) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM / TURKEY
NATIONAL TEAM

8 215,10 Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

9 210,50 Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

10 210,05 Sofia Hallberg (2005) -- Team Göteborg

11 207,20 Paulina Andersson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

12 191,30 Samantha Synave (2007) -- monaco

13 187,65 Ella Huuhtanen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

14 178,80 Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

15 176,15 Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

16 165,55 Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

17 165,15 Coralie Briano (2007) -- monaco

18 160,45 Isabell Lindström (2005) -- Södertälje Simsällskap

19 159,90 Aya Lahtinen (2005) -- Vantaa Diving

C-girls Platform

1 257,65 Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 211,30 Lovisa Gustavsson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

3 201,40 Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

4 198,05 GÜL HANDAN KARAKÖSE (2006) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM /
TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

5 189,80 Eerika Repo (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

6 180,75 SUDE KÖPRÜLÜ (2005) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM / TURKEY
NATIONAL TEAM

7 180,35 Sofia Torstensson (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

8 175,80 Sofia Hallberg (2005) -- Team Göteborg

9 175,20 Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

10 173,05 ILGIN CIMEN (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

11 159,65 Ella Huuhtanen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

12 155,30 Hanna Johansson (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

13 152,80 Elsa Tjerneld (2006) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

14 151,85 Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

15 151,05 Riina Tuominen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

16 146,40 Hanna Andersson (2005) -- SK Poseidon

17 144,15 Signe Stahl (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

18 143,05 Paulina Andersson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

19 137,95 Kerttu Toivonen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

20 131,20 Hannah Puranen (2006) -- Tiirat Diving Team

21 121,35 Ella Bergdahl (2006) -- SK Poseidon

22 118,05 Emelie Lundin (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

23 114,15 Aada Liikkanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving
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Rank Score Name

D-boys 1m

1 173,80 MURAT KESKIN (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

2 162,30 Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

3 160,90 Aaron Hoffman (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

4 151,00 Dayen Sayhi (2007) -- Olympic Nice Natation

5 148,25 BERTUG DEMIR (2008) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

6 136,80 EREN KARAKUS (2008) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

7 136,25 Victor Rundberg (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

8 133,25 Aleksanteri Tormonen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

9 131,15 Alexander Kiss (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

10 130,95 AHMET ALP GURSU (2008) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

11= 129,50 Emil Apel Röstlund (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

11= 129,50 Robin Mäkelä (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

13 126,70 Axel Sinclair (2008) -- Team Göteborg

14 120,70 Gustav Heed (2008) -- SK Neptun

15 114,55 Linus Ikonen (2008) -- Team Göteborg

16 114,25 Axel Mäkelä (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

17 110,20 Elliot Malmros (2008) -- Team Göteborg

18 106,00 Calle Tapper (2007) -- SK Neptun

19 0,00 Tyrsky Reunanen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team (withdrew)

D-boys 3m

1 226,65 MURAT KESKIN (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

2 184,90 Aaron Hoffman (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

3 170,55 BERTUG DEMIR (2008) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

4 147,20 Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

5 145,05 Gustav Heed (2008) -- SK Neptun

6 144,25 EREN KARAKUS (2008) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

7 142,85 Aleksanteri Tormonen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

8 139,60 Alexander Kiss (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

9 139,30 Dayen Sayhi (2007) -- Olympic Nice Natation

10 129,90 Robin Mäkelä (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

11 129,75 Linus Ikonen (2008) -- Team Göteborg

12 125,60 Axel Mäkelä (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

13 121,60 AHMET ALP GURSU (2008) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

14 118,05 Axel Sinclair (2008) -- Team Göteborg

15 110,60 Emil Apel Röstlund (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

16 89,15 Elliot Malmros (2008) -- Team Göteborg
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Rank Score Name

D-girls 1m

1 165,90 Anna Torstensson (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

2 159,80 Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 158,10 EYLUL DIBEKTAS (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

4 147,70 AZRA SULE CAKAR (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

5 147,35 ILGIN CIMEN (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

6 144,70 Signe Stahl (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

7 133,65 Riina Tuominen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

8 131,00 Emelie Lundin (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

9 130,80 Aada Liikkanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving

10 129,00 Gabrielle Lebon (2007) -- Olympic Nice Natation

11 122,80 Lotta Pulkkinen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving

12 117,90 Elsa Korhonen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

13 117,75 Odessa Jääskeläinen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

14 113,65 Kerttu Arnkil (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Team

15 113,50 Tindra Källström (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

16 109,65 Helmi Tossavainen (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Team

17 107,30 Maite Rodrigo Persson (2007) -- SK Neptun

18 106,90 Emma Järvinen (2007) -- Vantaa Diving

19 103,85 Kaisla Lappalainen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving

20 102,70 Saana Lågas (2007) -- Vantaa Diving

21 101,30 Alisa Saar (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

22 100,45 Kerttu Toivonen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

23 99,60 Viola Kaje (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Team

24 94,25 Elsi Kairi (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Team

25 93,05 Laura Varis (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

D-girls 3m

1 185,45 Darja Ivanova (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

2 183,75 Signe Stahl (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

3 177,10 EYLUL DIBEKTAS (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

4 164,65 AZRA SULE CAKAR (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

5 162,85 ILGIN CIMEN (2007) -- TURKEY NATIONAL TEAM

6 162,30 Gabrielle Lebon (2007) -- Olympic Nice Natation

7 158,85 Emelie Lundin (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

8 157,15 Aada Liikkanen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving

9 151,30 Anna Torstensson (2007) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

10 150,85 Riina Tuominen (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

11 138,20 Kerttu Toivonen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

12 126,60 Kerttu Arnkil (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Team

13 124,35 Elsa Korhonen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

14 120,20 Lotta Pulkkinen (2008) -- Vantaa Diving

15 119,60 Odessa Jääskeläinen (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

16 110,85 Saana Lågas (2007) -- Vantaa Diving

17 109,00 Helmi Tossavainen (2009) -- Tiirat Diving Team

18 108,15 Alisa Saar (2008) -- Tiirat Diving Team

Boys Synchro 3m

1 176,67 Casper Gustavsson (2005) + Ebbe Berge (2005) -- Malmö
Kappsimningsklubb
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Rank Score Name

Girls Synchro 3m

1 251,07 Mikaela Dietmann (2003) + Matilda Nilsson (2004) -- Bofors
Simhoppsklubb

2 214,53 Ellen Andersson (2000) + Clara Sundstrand (2003) -- Södertälje
Simsällskap

3 211,68 Lisa Tiger (2003) + Julia Ragén (2006) -- Bofors Simhoppsklubb

4 210,27 Pinja Pylkäs (2004) + Eerika Repo (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team

5 188,46 Ida Widek (2004) + Lisa Millard Jawette (2004) -- Team Göteborg +
SIK Delfin

6 187,62 Ilona Askolin (2004) + Eerika Häggqvist (2003) -- Vantaa Diving

7 185,79 Sofia Hallberg (2005) + Paulina Andersson (2005) -- Team Göteborg

8 185,61 Olivia Laurelii (2004) + Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings
Simsällskap

9 182,88 Sofia Torstensson (2005) + Klara Johnsson Stjernström (2005) --
Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

10 162,24 Sara Adlerz Bergström (2002) + Tove Flermoen (2001) -- Polisens
IF Simhopp

Mixed Synchro

1 206,76 Christina Stefanidou (2000) + Zackarias Pettersson (2002) --
Jönköpings Simsällskap

2 189,06 Hanna Johansson (2005) + Angus Hellman (2004) -- Polisens IF
Simhopp

3 179,67 Ebbe Keller (2006) + Stella Tidlund (2003) -- Eskilstuna Simklubb

Men Synchro 3m

1 250,29 Linus Augustsén (2002) + Simon Ringborg (1998) -- SK Neptun

2 212,22 Stefan Krüger (1995) + Kirill Zakharov (1992) -- SK Neptun +
Poseidon

Masters Men

1 264,90 Romuald Borgo (1979) -- Olympic Nice Natation

2 179,70 Per Lövgren (1964) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 178,80 Stanislav Rusak (1987) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

4 174,15 Christofer Lendel (1976) -- SK Neptun

5 169,80 Teddy Ehrling (1971) -- SK Neptun

6 169,35 Omid Sahragard (1994) -- Team Göteborg

7 133,20 Kalle Björklund (1978) -- SK Neptun

8 0,00 Ossian Iliste (1993) -- SK Neptun (withdrew)

Women Masters

1 220,95 Helena Troili (1982) -- SK Neptun / Polisens IF Simhopp

2 203,85 Pauline Ollén (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 185,10 Joanna Andersson (1997) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

4 167,10 Tove Wennberg (1988) -- SIK Delfin

5 142,80 Annika Naenfeldt (1956) -- Polisens IF Simhopp
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